
Bridle Number RiderName HorseName ClassName Competition Time Comments

2360 Dominic Jones DON KIKO 09 EA advanced 5.1 09:00

1449 Kendal Measroch NEW WORLD WINSTON 09 EA advanced 5.1 09:11

2630 Keeley Menadue PS CAN DANCE 03 EA novice 2.1 09:23

2576 Kylie Watson IBN KY TINY DANCER 03 EA novice 2.1 09:30

2733 Phoebe Seneca PS CONSTANTINE 03 EA novice 2.1 09:37

2463 Jessica Mccleave KADON PARK VICTORIOUS 03 EA novice 2.1 09:44

2444 Molly Ellis BALLYMOUNT BELIEVE 03 EA novice 2.1 09:51

2350 Lemara Pippen edwards AVEDA BLAZE 03 EA novice 2.1 09:58

2637 Cheryl Hatswell PS FURSTENSHOW 03 EA novice 2.1 10:05

2427 Julia Weir JAZDAN DAYDREAM 09A EA advanced 5.2 10:17

2360 Dominic Jones DON KIKO 09A EA advanced 5.2 10:24

Break 10:31 BREAK

2508 Lucy Peters SAHARA STORM 26 FEI Inter I 10:41

1118 Marlene Hunt FABULOSO F 26 FEI Inter I 10:49

2630 Keeley Menadue PS CAN DANCE 04 EA novice 2.2 11:02

2463 Jessica Mccleave KADON PARK VICTORIOUS 04 EA novice 2.2 11:09

2733 Phoebe Seneca PS CONSTANTINE 04 EA novice 2.2 11:16

2444 Molly Ellis BALLYMOUNT BELIEVE 04 EA novice 2.2 11:23

2350 Lemara Pippen edwards AVEDA BLAZE 04 EA novice 2.2 11:30

2637 Cheryl Hatswell PS FURSTENSHOW 04 EA novice 2.2 11:37

2584 Samantha Taylor KONDO MELTING HEARTS 04 EA novice 2.2 11:44

Break 11:51 LUNCH

2024 Ruth Schneeberger MIRAMAR SERENE 25 FEI GP 12:21

1449 Kendal Measroch NEW WORLD WINSTON 24 FEI PSG 12:34

2427 Julia Weir JAZDAN DAYDREAM 24 FEI PSG 12:42

1118 Marlene Hunt FABULOSO F 24 FEI PSG 12:50

2508 Lucy Peters SAHARA STORM 22 FEI inter A 13:03

2356 Sarah Price ADELLE MUSICIAN 08 EA medium 4.2 13:16

2421 Denise Rofe MUSETTE 08 EA medium 4.2 13:23

2129 Kellie Mccafferty FAIRBANKS USHER 08 EA medium 4.2 13:30

Bridle Number RiderName HorseName ClassName Competition Time Comments

2739 Naomi Betts GRIFFIN VAN WALLBROOK 01 EA prelim 1.1 09:00

2626 Ann Dodd ROC ON X 01 EA prelim 1.1 09:11

1817 Trudi Lutt PS SPRITZER 01 EA prelim 1.1 09:18

2036 Jessie Smith FIRE STORM 01 EA prelim 1.1 09:25

2698 Alyssa Penley GLENHILL DONNA PRIMA 01 EA prelim 1.1 09:32

2584 Samantha Taylor KONDO MELTING HEARTS 05 EA elementary 3.1 09:44

2248 Melissa heerebout ASHAM GEORGIA 05 EA elementary 3.1 09:51

844 Kristy De bruin DANCING FLORETTA 05 EA elementary 3.1 09:58

2600 Tania Edmonds CORTESANO RT 05 EA elementary 3.1 10:05

2145 Ruth Thompson CP TRISTAN 05 EA elementary 3.1 10:12

2286 Micaela Butler REGENT D ANDRE 05 EA elementary 3.1 10:19

2621 Pernilla Burghardt AL KAREEME PURE SILK 05 EA elementary 3.1 10:26

Break 10:33 BREAK

1578 Joanne Conyers DARING GREATLY 05 EA elementary 3.1 10:43

2647 Dee-anne Hunt BENABELLA POWER N SPUNK 05 EA elementary 3.1 10:50

2576 Kylie Watson IBN KY TINY DANCER 05 EA elementary 3.1 10:57

2356 Sarah Price ADELLE MUSICIAN 07 EA medium 4.1 11:09

2421 Denise Rofe MUSETTE 07 EA medium 4.1 11:16

2129 Kellie Mccafferty FAIRBANKS USHER 07 EA medium 4.1 11:23

2626 Ann Dodd ROC ON X 02 EA prelim 1.2 11:35

2698 Alyssa Penley GLENHILL DONNA PRIMA 02 EA prelim 1.2 11:42

1817 Trudi Lutt PS SPRITZER 02 EA prelim 1.2 11:49
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Break 11:56 LUNCH

2248 Melissa heerebout ASHAM GEORGIA 06 EA elementary 3.2 12:31

844 Kristy De bruin DANCING FLORETTA 06 EA elementary 3.2 12:38

2600 Tania Edmonds CORTESANO RT 06 EA elementary 3.2 12:45

2145 Ruth Thompson CP TRISTAN 06 EA elementary 3.2 12:52

2286 Micaela Butler REGENT D ANDRE 06 EA elementary 3.2 12:59

2621 Pernilla Burghardt AL KAREEME PURE SILK 06 EA elementary 3.2 13:06

1578 Joanne Conyers DARING GREATLY 06 EA elementary 3.2 13:13

2647 Dee-anne Hunt BENABELLA POWER N SPUNK 06 EA elementary 3.2 13:20

Bridle Number RiderName HorseName ClassName Competition Time Comments

321 Caroline Dear CHUNKY 12 CR Prelim 1.1 09:30

2319 Theresa Silvers SERENACE 12 CR Prelim 1.1 09:37

7014 Samantha Dossett JAZDAN ROYAL ROCKSTAR 18 CR medium 4.1 09:49

456 Yvonne Bryant CLINT 16 CR Elementary 3.1 10:01

527 Tania Mckee CLIFDEN CIAN 10 CR Prep 1 10:13

598 Tracy Brandon TMB SILVER PHERRARI 10 CR Prep 1 10:20

Break 10:27 BREAK

326 Lisa Laughton CHELSEA 14 CR Novice 2.1 10:37

2441 Janet Davie KERULEN SPYCRAFT 14 CR Novice 2.1 10:44

730 Tracy Smith WILLWIN CP RAZAMATAZ 14 CR Novice 2.1 10:51

7372 Cheryl Simounds JAZAIL MARNIE 14 CR Novice 2.1 10:58

7014 Samantha Dossett JAZDAN ROYAL ROCKSTAR 19 CR medium 4.2 11:10

456 Yvonne Bryant CLINT 17 CR Elementary 3.2 11:22

321 Caroline Dear CHUNKY 13 CR Prelim 1.2 11:34

2319 Theresa Silvers SERENACE 13 CR Prelim 1.2 11:41

326 Lisa Laughton CHELSEA 13 CR Prelim 1.2 11:48

Break 11:55 LUNCH

598 Tracy Brandon TMB SILVER PHERRARI 11 CR Prep 2 12:31

527 Tania Mckee CLIFDEN CIAN 11 CR Prep 2 12:38

2441 Janet Davie KERULEN SPYCRAFT 15 CR Novice 2.2 12:45

730 Tracy Smith WILLWIN CP RAZAMATAZ 15 CR Novice 2.2 12:52

7372 Cheryl Simounds JAZAIL MARNIE 15 CR Novice 2.2 12:59

ARENA 4 JULIE HOBSON/CHRIS KELLY


